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DarZa ID ¢ Deges
LIBRAZHD

GJROKASTE
R
GJIROKASTE
R
TIRANE
QARK
TIRANE
TIRANE
QARK
TIRANE
SHKODER
TIRANE
DURRES
DURRES
BULGIZE
TIRANE
DURRES
TIRANE
BERAT
DURRES
KAMEZ
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
ELBASAN
TIRANE
DURRES
KUKES
SARANDE
MIRDITE
TIRANE
TIRANE
ELBASAN
SARANDE
TIRANE
TIRANE
DURRES
KAMEZ
LEZHE

GJIROKASTE
R

SHKODER
TEPELENE
LIBRAZHD
KURBIN
BERAT
HAS
TIRANE
DURRES

298
208

298

288

268
298

288
288
208
298
298
208
208
208
298
298
298
298
298
208
208
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
208
298
298
298
298
298
298

268
298
298
298
298
298
298

Emri i Deges

Pikturé
Pikturé

Pikturé

Piklure

Pikluré
Pikturé

Pikluré
Pikluré
Pikturé
Piklurg
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikture
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikture
Pikturé
Pikturé
Piklurg
Pikture
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé

Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikturé
Pikture

298 Pikiuré

ID Studenti
131012100136
131417500004

131417500009

132034100030

131837900395
132034601723

131938000101
132645500056
131837000027
131706400212
131705500003
130602700041
131938000084
131706400069
131937900127
130100100058
131705500043
132134200194
131938000121
131935600398
131938000156
130709600033
131938000140
131752700061
133625000364
133440400030
132428300305
131938000087
131639100341
130709600024
133440600013
131937900470
131939400421
131705500001
132133600036
132327600022
131417500006

132630500050
131519400135
131012000065
132526300294
130100100056
133724500127
131938000071
131705900292

Emri i Studentit

ANIDA MEDI BALLSHKASHI

ANXHELA DAVER KERAJ
ARLINDA PERTEF SELFO
Adiola Xhevahir Boci

Aiger Bardh Rica
Ajel Vehbi Rira

Ajsen Mevahib Tresi
Albert Gjovalin Bipa
Aleksandér Dylaver Potka
Almario Petrit Pjetr
Amarildo Ibrahim Regi
Andi Pelrit Hoxha
Anduela Robert Aliko
Antlonela Andon Memaj
Anxhela Agron Pipero
Anxhela Gramos Kabilo
Ardian Pal Engjélli

Arjan Felah Kryemadhi
Arjan Xhavil Tahin
Arjela Pjeter Matoshi
Armando Avni Bardhoshi
Arvalda Ardian Hadéraj
Aurela Rasim Mata
Azbije Lavdurim Buzi
Bardhyl Tahir Myzyra)
Barjam Mustafa Sinjari
Besmir Zef Gjoka
Bianka Zihni Elezi
Bjanka Bajram Dule
Borana Kasem Dollanga
Brisilda Sami Arapi
Daniel Ylber Xhemalge
Deni llir Xhemali

Dorina Ylber Sadiku
Drilon Jonuz Coka
EDMOND KOLE GJINI
ENEA MAGRIP IMERAJ

ERSILDA XHEMAL SHKJAU

Edisajde Shahin Abedini
Edisol Hekuran Hoxha
Eduard Mark Ndreca
Eldi Dashamir Zaimi
Elida Ali Geca

Elidion Agim Sala
Eldiona Mersin Kllogjri

125

110

190
45
240
45

210

210

115
210

50
150

125

170




TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
PERMET
SHKOQODER
SHKODER
DURRES
KUGOVE
TIRANE
SHKQDER
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
ELBASAN
TIRANE
DURRES
FIER
TIRANE
POGRADEC
SHKODER
KORGE
MIRDITE
TIRANE
VLORE
BULQIZE
TIRANE
LUSHNJE
TIRANE
KAMEZ
DURRES
KAMEZ
TIRANE
TIRANE
KORGE
KAMEZ
KAMEZ
KUKES
BULQIZE
VLORE
TIRANE
KORGE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
VLORE
SHKODER
TIRANE
TIRANE

298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturg
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikture
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé
298 Piklure
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikfuré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiure

131939700080
131948200009
131938000099
131938000151
131619000096
132631900008
132630700341
131705500040
130202100148
131938000166
132647800016
131938000096
131938000114
131938000009
130709600028
131938000100
131705500034
131113400011
131938000051
133123300064
132631900073
132922700021
132428400097
131938000117
133343200051
130602700251
131939900051
131216700053
131938000093
132133600207
131705500017
132133600092
131937400635
131939900187
132922800088
132133600312
132133600098
133625000222
130602700277
133343800010
131938000088
132922700013
131937900066
131938000094
131948200032
131939400237
131938000134
131938000085
133341300152
132631900011
131840100019
131938000136

Elio G&zim Qoshi
Elisavet Kostandin Dhiamandi
Elvin Fatmir Shahu
Elvis Lush Qehaja
Elvis Veip Shkurta
Emanuel Ejll Qafalijaj
Emanuel Ernest Palushaj
Emanuel Nesti Kalivagi
Emiliana Al Hasani
Endri Ali Dedja

Endri Arpen Rejzi

Endri Rreme Doce

Eno Edmond Gjoni
Enxhi Arjan Kumnija
Enxhi llirjan Kanina
Enxhi Uran Bakiu

Erald Xhafer Paci
Erkanio Anesti Tago
Erdion Edmond Hoxha
Ergi Kujtim Qymynri
Ergys Faruk Shehu
Erisxhen Eduan Kreka
Ermal Pjeter Karagjozi
Ermal Rrahman Hoti
Ermelinda Agim Lupi
Ersida Bujar Korumi
Ersilja Ferdinand Pullumbi
Ervis Sefedin Vishaj
Fadil Gazmend Duka
Fatime Falmyr Cahani
Faljon Abidin Alla
Fatlum Fatmir Cahani
Flavio Bujar Dervishi
Flordon Fiamur Dema
Florida Ladimir Bashllan
Florina Ahmet Sula
Florind Rasim Klosi
Florjan Bilbil Hasanaj
Florjan Figiri Jakimi
Frangesko Fitim Hoxhaj
Gentonela Nik& Hysenaj
Gerald Kogi Megaj
Griselda F adii Kolgjini
Hamza Hairi Kamberi
Ina Ndrigim Lajthia
Indrit Lazer Gijinaj

Isida Bedri Kogibelli

fva Figiri Pinari

Jana Nimet Gjonaj
Jasir Arben Gradeci
Joan Edmond Popli
Joel Bashamir Shabaj

125
100

240
105

40
185
205

130
150

240

240

150

180

150

50

120
130

170
205

150

24Q

115
205



VLORE
KOLONJE
DURRES
VLORE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
FIER
VLORE
TIRANE
ELBASAN
LUSHNJE
TIRANE
TIRANE
PUKE
FIER
LEZHE
KURBIN
GJIROKASTE
R
TIRANE
TIRANE
POGRADEC
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
BERAT
SHKODER
DURRES
TROPOJE
MAT
KAMEZ
BERAT
TIRANE
FIER
TIRANE
FIER
TIRANE
MIRDITE
TIRANE
VLORE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
DIBER
TIRANE
TIRANE
POGRADEC
LEZHE
DURRES
DURRES

298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikture
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturgé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikture
298 Pikture
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikture
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé

298 Pikturé
298 Pikiurg
298 Pikiure
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Piklurg
298 Pikfure
208 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pik{uré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikture
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé

133343200029
133020800045
131705500038
133343200006
131939100152
131938000135
131938000098
131113400009
133343200036
131937900392
130709000032
131214900067
131938000130
131936300107
132829500020
131113400026
132326900106
132526500053
131417500001

131935700370
131938000090
133123700081
131935500070
131951900008
131938000087
130100100067
132647800034
131705500036
133825800180
130504800156
132134200038
130100100075
131936000110
131114500516
1319537000Q7
131113400006
131938000115
132428300208
131938000113
133343200038
131938600026
131939400065
131953700015
131938000123
130403500149
131838000112
131937900330
133124200050
132327800048
131705000015
131706700128

Jona Besnik Kugaj
Jonad Sotir Hasani
Jonida Nush Gjina
Jonida Stavro Balliu
Jurgena Besnik Zhurda
Kejvi Adrian Lologi
Kevin Arian Bimo
Klajdi Kastriot Kondi
Klaudia Shkélgim Jupe
Klea Denis Mani

Klea Jorgji Kavaja

Klea Llazar Prend
Kledio Dntan Aga
Klejdi Arjan Qordja
Klevis Gjergj Dodaj
Klevist Ymer Pasho
Kristian Lazer Nikolli
Kristo Gjelosh Ndrevataj
Leonidha Andrea Mano

Loren Franc Nikaj
Lumjana Bedrsi Kogibelli
Marena Llambi Prift
Marileno Albert Pajolli
Marina Arjan Prodani
Marina Gjoké Hagi
Markelian Nuri Karkanjozi
Marlind Gezim Gabgi
Margela Adrian Llana
Masiela Gezim Vatnika|
Menduhie Skender Dedolli
Migena liir Alia

Nikolla Foto Buhali
Nilke Shemsi Mikli

Nuri Astnt Alibeaj

Qrest Lulzim Karrigi
Orkida Besim Tafa
Ornela Edmaond Caushaj
Ornela Preng Gjoci
Paula Lek Tugi

Pediona Pelivan Daulaj
Perviz Nexhmi Neli
Piran Qemal Gagi
REALF ISMAIL ALUSHI
Redjola Baftjar Ligaj
Redrigo Tahir Rusi
Renalda Gjerg)i Mugo
Rigers Sami Metuku
Romeo Sandri Gjona
Rondinela Vilor Ndreca
Rudolf Ruzhdi Faja
Saimir Pullumb Picari

210

125
150

190
120
110

125

125

160

125

105

120

130

45

18Q

190

115
210
130

170

110

210



TIRANE
ELBASAN
TIRANE
FIER
TIRANE
KUGOVE
TIRANE
KURBIN
KURBIN
DIBER
TIRANE
POGRADEC
KAMEZ
DIBER
DURRES
TIRANE
TIRANE
SHKODER
BERAT
TIRANE
TIRANE
SHKODER
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
VLORE
DIBER
SHKODER

298 Pikture
298 Pikiurg
298 Pikture
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Piklure
298 Pikluré
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Piklurg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikiuré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikluré
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturé
298 Pikture
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturs
298 Pikture
298 Pikturé
298 Pikturg
298 Pikturd

131938000095
130709800054
131939500296
131113400037
131939700564
130202000018
131938000086
132526300044
132526300324
130403700060
131938000122
133123800005
132145700053
130403500082
131706500105
131938000105
131936000040
132620800074
130101600032
131936000129
131939700230
132631900018
131938000120
131936200336
131938000137
133343200024
130403200114
132631400060

Sajmir Kujtim Sala
Sami Ndrigim Isaku
Santokan Hysm Manzi
Sidorela Faik Troka
Sindi Jani Duka
Skerdi Shpétim Cako
Suela Petrit Qemalli
Tea Preng& Toma
VALENTINA KOL KALTHI
Valbona Zija Gipuri
Valentin Ndue Ndou
Vangjo Pandi Buzo
Vendim Qani Atlushi
Viktor Medi Cani
Xheni Figiri Smogi
Xhenis Spiro Dhima
Xhesika Rasim Capani
Xhevat Ismahil Pallugi
Xhoana Flamur Demaj
Xheiena vangjel Birbo
Xheni Viadimir Lifo
Xhovano Gjon Kaca
Ylli Agim Bala

Ymer Astrit Bukri

Zaje Shkeélgim Sina
Zhanklod Sokol Cenaj
besmir shpetim buci
zef kal ndoj

115

210

100
200

40
200

210

40




DarZa
TIRANE
BERAT
TIRANE
QARK
ELBASAN
DURRES
BULQIZE
ELBASAN
TIRANE
BERAT
DIBER
BERAT
MIRDITE
SHKODER
TIRANE
SHKODER
DURRES
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
DURRES
KORGE
MIRDITE
DURRES
ELBASAN
TIRANE
TIRANE
TIRANE
SHKODER
ELBASAN
VLORE
DURRES
SHKODER
TIRANE
DURRES
TIRANE
TIRANE
DIBER

ID e Deges

Emri i Deges

299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturg
299 Skulpturé

299 Skulpluré
299 Skulpluré
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpluré
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpluré
299 Skulpturg
299 Skulpturé
299 Skuipturé
299 Skulpture
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpture
2899 Skulpturé
259 Skulpluré
259 Skulpturé
299 Skutpluré
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpture
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpture
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé
299 Skulpturé

ID Studenti

131939400215
130100100066
132034601723

130709600032
131705500003
130802700041
130709600026
131938000121
130100100068
130403300100
130100100049
132428300305
132631900007
131938000116
132630500050
131705500002
131938000071
131938000151
131938000008
131705500034
132922700021
132428400097
131705500017
130709600036
131938000104
131938000136
131938000153
132631900016
130709600031
133343200046
131705500036
132631900022
131938000115
131705500026
131938000122
131938000120
130403200114

Emri i Studentit
Ada Leke Jaku
Adri Gézim Sado
Ajet Vehbi Rira

Albert Medin Rira
Amarildo Ibrahim Regi
Andi Petrit Hoxha
Anxhela Gezim Hidri
Arjan Xhavit Tahiri
Armando Ajet Lila
Armnold Haxhi Istrefi
Astrit Bashkim Vrapi
Besmir Zel Gjoka
Domeniko Luigj Pala)
Doriel Zef Ndoci
ERSILDA XHEMAL SHKJAU
Edison Ali Rruga
Elidion Agim Sala

Elvis Lush Qehaja
Enxhi Arfjan Kumrija
Erald Xhafer Paci
Erisxhen Eduart Kreka
Ermal Pjeter Karagjozi
Fatjon Abidin Alla
Gjerg)i Vasil Subashi
Henri Robert Mimani
Joel Bashamir Shabaj
Kipdian Bezhan Bezhani
Kristian Kastriot Vorfi
Ledian Telha Hysa
Marinela Tomor Kendo
Margela Adrian Llana
Ndue Giergj Leka
Ornela Edmond Caushaj
Osman Adem Zamani
Valentin Ndue Ndou
Yli Agim Bala

besmir shpelim buci

Piket

180

220

130

175
91
92

215

20

210

200
170

100

205

105

140

188
190



